TOPLITE
Address: A11-04, Panyu Innovation and Technology Park, Shilou Town, Panyu District, Guangzhou, P.R.China
Tel：+86 020 82161267 | Email：led3d@led3d.com | Website：https://www.led3d.com/en/ V2024.11
- 1 -
- 1 -
Glass Fresnel lenses are widely used in spotlights, dyeing lamps and other lamps in professional film,
television studio, photography studio, and stage entertainment. We can provide a series of lenses with
different sizes and focal lengths, taking into account light transmittance, efficiency and different
softness levels, which can be used with COB, high-density integrated LED, white LED matrix module and
color LED matrix module and other light sources.
Lens Model ΦA F Lens Model ΦA F
TOP-GF50F60 50mm 60mm TOP-GF175F110 175mm 110mm
TOP-GF80F50 80mm 50mm TOP-GF175F160 175mm 160mm
TOP-GF110F85 110mm 85mm TOP-GF200F120 200mm 120mm
TOP-GF112F95 112mm 95mm TOP-GF200F160 200mm 160mm
TOP-GF120F95 120mm 95mm TOP-GF250F180 250mm 180mm
TOP-GF130F90 130mm 90mm TOP-GF300F300 300mm 300mm
TOP-GF150F155 150mm 155mm TOP-GF350F210 350mm 210mm
TOP-GF150F115 150mm 115mm